
Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Dubai 25-02-2018

Women's Saber Cadet Individual

Formula of the competition
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36 fencers

1 poules: round

36 fencers
6 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Dubai 25-02-2018

Women's Saber Cadet Individual

Fencers (all, structured order - 39 fencers)
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number name first name nat. d.o.b. licence pres

8 HELY Alexandra AUS 16/12/2001 00100674 present
49 MEKERTICHIAN Sophia Louise AUS 10/1/2003 00100409 present

BAI Xinyue CHN 7/2/2001 00101084 absent
MA Caoqian CHN 3/3/2004 00101105 absent
ZHANG Ying CHN 20/4/2001 00101082 absent

6 LEUNG Lok Man Laren HKG 2/12/2002 00100635 present
1 MA Ho Chee HKG 11/2/2001 00100300 present
2 MAN Ngai See Moriah HKG 29/6/2001 00100302 present
5 SHEN Yenling Sarah HKG 26/7/2001 00100311 present

GUPTA Shreya IND 16/7/2004 00101129 present
MADHASEN Nila IND 5/10/2001 00101131 present
TAMILSELVI Mani IND 4/6/2001 00101132 present
VALLATTUPARAMBIL SUNN Alka IND 1/9/2001 00101145 present
ALEMI Sheyda IRI 29/5/2002 00101209 present
SEDIGHI Aysa IRI 7/5/2003 00101208 present

28 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN 14/2/2001 00100710 present
7 KURODA Honoka JPN 4/3/2001 00100656 present

26 OZAKI Seri JPN 22/9/2002 00100707 present
38 UMEKITA Mei JPN 8/1/2001 00100708 present

BATYRBEKOVA Marzhan KAZ 20/12/2001 00100168 present
24 NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra KAZ 6/5/2001 00100304 present
42 SHAMPILOVA Inabat KAZ 28/3/2001 00100310 present

SPICHEVA Sofiya KAZ 28/11/2001 00101172 present
BACK Gayoung KOR 22/3/2001 00101104 present
JEON Hayoung KOR 18/8/2001 00101102 present
LEE Jueun KOR 22/3/2002 00101103 present
CHAN Leanne Hui Wen SGP 14/9/2002 00101121 present

16 LOH Alexis SGP 13/6/2002 00100517 present
14 LOO Heidi SGP 24/9/2003 00100541 present

3 TAN Christine Kai Li SGP 13/4/2002 00100539 present
25 PUTO Pimnares THA 27/9/2001 00100763 present
64 SAETHANG Methawi THA 26/12/2002 00100742 present
46 ONGPIPATTANAKUL Virin THA 31/8/2003 00100734 present
13 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA 6/4/2002 00100308 present

JEN Stephanie TPE 29/10/2002 00101085 present
4 DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab UZB 19/11/2002 00100287 present

11 ISMOILOVA Sevinch UZB 1/4/2001 00100290 present
51 KHUDAYBERGANOVA Sevila UZB 22/10/2003 00100762 present
30 TOGAYMURODOVA Shakhnoza UZB 25/12/2002 00100744 present
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Dubai 25-02-2018

Women's Saber Cadet Individual

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  Blue
Referee: SASADA Ken Ichi  JPN, JUNSANGEE Wonsakun  THA

V/M ind. HS rank
ALEMI Sheyda IRI  2  3  0  V  3 0.200 -11 13 5
LOH Alexis SGP  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 0 20 3
MA Ho Chee HKG  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 2
NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra KAZ  V  4  2  V  3 0.400 2 19 4
MADHASEN Nila IND  4  4  3  2  2 0.000 -10 15 6
JEON Hayoung KOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  Yellow
Referee: YANG Zhen  CHN

V/M ind. HS rank
KHUDAYBERGANOVA Sevila UZB  0  0  V  1  1 0.200 -14 7 5
MAN Ngai See Moriah HKG  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
JEN Stephanie TPE  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2
GUPTA Shreya IND  1  0  2  2  1 0.000 -19 6 6
LOO Heidi SGP  V  1  2  V  V 0.600 2 18 3
PUTO Pimnares THA  V  0  3  V  3 0.400 -1 16 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  reen
Referee: VALLEJO Guillermo  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
ISMOILOVA Sevinch UZB  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 3 20 4
VALLATTUPARAMBIL SUNNY Alka IND  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 23 1
SAETHANG Methawi THA  1  2  0  2  2 0.000 -18 7 6
TAN Christine Kai Li SGP  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 10 22 3
OZAKI Seri JPN  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 6 23 2
BATYRBEKOVA Marzhan KAZ  3  1  V  0  4 0.200 -9 13 5

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  Red
Referee: CHOI Jong Sik  KOR

V/M ind. HS rank
SPICHEVA Sofiya KAZ  V  V  2  1  V 0.600 2 18 3
MEKERTICHIAN Sophia Louise AUS  3  V  0  2  3 0.200 -11 13 6
ISHIBASHI Saki JPN  2  4  3  V  3 0.200 -6 17 5
DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab UZB  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA  V  V  3  1  0 0.400 -4 14 4
CHAN Leanne Hui Wen SGP  1  V  V  4  V 0.600 4 20 2

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy  KAZ

V/M ind. HS rank
SHEN Yenling Sarah HKG  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
UMEKITA Mei JPN  2  2  2  V  1 0.200 -11 12 6
TAMILSELVI Mani IND  1  V  0  3  3 0.200 -10 12 5
LEE Jueun KOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
TOGAYMURODOVA Shakhnoza UZB  2  3  V  2  1 0.200 -10 13 4
HELY Alexandra AUS  4  V  V  2  V 0.600 6 21 3

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: ALHAMMADI Ali  UAE

V/M ind. HS rank
BACK Gayoung KOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
SEDIGHI Aysa IRI  0  1  4  V  2 0.200 -10 12 5
LEUNG Lok Man Laren HKG  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 20 2
SHAMPILOVA Inabat KAZ  1  V  2  V  1 0.400 -8 14 4
ONGPIPATTANAKUL Virin THA  2  2  1  3  3 0.000 -14 11 6
KURODA Honoka JPN  4  V  0  V  V 0.600 3 19 3
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Dubai 25-02-2018

Women's Saber Cadet Individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 MAN Ngai See Moriah HKG 1.000 20 25 qualifier
2 BACK Gayoung KOR 1.000 18 25 qualifier
3 DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab UZB 1.000 15 25 qualifier
3 LEE Jueun KOR 1.000 15 25 qualifier
5 JEON Hayoung KOR 1.000 10 25 qualifier
6 JEN Stephanie TPE 0.800 12 24 qualifier
7 LEUNG Lok Man Laren HKG 0.800 11 20 qualifier
8 SHEN Yenling Sarah HKG 0.800 10 24 qualifier
9 MA Ho Chee HKG 0.800 9 24 qualifier

10 VALLATTUPARAMBIL SUNNY Alka IND 0.800 8 23 qualifier
11 OZAKI Seri JPN 0.800 6 23 qualifier
12 TAN Christine Kai Li SGP 0.600 10 22 qualifier
13 HELY Alexandra AUS 0.600 6 21 qualifier
14 CHAN Leanne Hui Wen SGP 0.600 4 20 qualifier
15 ISMOILOVA Sevinch UZB 0.600 3 20 qualifier
16 KURODA Honoka JPN 0.600 3 19 qualifier
17 LOO Heidi SGP 0.600 2 18 qualifier
17 SPICHEVA Sofiya KAZ 0.600 2 18 qualifier
19 LOH Alexis SGP 0.600 0 20 qualifier
20 NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra KAZ 0.400 2 19 qualifier
21 PUTO Pimnares THA 0.400 -1 16 qualifier
22 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA 0.400 -4 14 qualifier
23 SHAMPILOVA Inabat KAZ 0.400 -8 14 qualifier
24 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN 0.200 -6 17 qualifier
25 BATYRBEKOVA Marzhan KAZ 0.200 -9 13 qualifier
26 TOGAYMURODOVA Shakhnoza UZB 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
27 SEDIGHI Aysa IRI 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
27 TAMILSELVI Mani IND 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
29 ALEMI Sheyda IRI 0.200 -11 13 eliminated
29 MEKERTICHIAN Sophia Louise AUS 0.200 -11 13 eliminated
31 UMEKITA Mei JPN 0.200 -11 12 eliminated
32 KHUDAYBERGANOVA Sevila UZB 0.200 -14 7 eliminated
33 MADHASEN Nila IND 0.000 -10 15 eliminated
34 ONGPIPATTANAKUL Virin THA 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
35 SAETHANG Methawi THA 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
36 GUPTA Shreya IND 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Dubai 25-02-2018

Women's Saber Cadet Individual
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1 MAN Ngai See Moriah HKG

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 LOO Heidi SGP

16 KURODA Honoka JPN    15/6

9 MA Ho Chee HKG

24 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN    15/10

25 BATYRBEKOVA Marzhan KAZ

8 SHEN Yenling Sarah HKG    13/4

5 JEON Hayoung KOR

28 SEDIGHI Aysa IRI    15/1

21 PUTO Pimnares THA

12 TAN Christine Kai Li SGP    15/7

13 HELY Alexandra AUS

20 NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra KAZ    15/7

29 --------- ---

4 DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab UZB

3 LEE Jueun KOR

30 --------- ---

19 LOH Alexis SGP

14 CHAN Leanne Hui Wen SGP    15/14

11 OZAKI Seri JPN

22 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA    15/14

27 TAMILSELVI Mani IND

6 JEN Stephanie TPE    15/7

7 LEUNG Lok Man Laren HKG

26 TOGAYMURODOVA Shakhnoz UZB    15/6

23 SHAMPILOVA Inabat KAZ

10 VALLATTUPARAMBIL SUNNY IND    15/8

15 ISMOILOVA Sevinch UZB

18 SPICHEVA Sofiya KAZ    15/8

31 --------- ---

2 BACK Gayoung KOR

MAN Ngai See Moriah

Tableau of 16

KURODA Honoka
   15/8

MA Ho Chee

SHEN Yenling Sarah
   15/5

JEON Hayoung

TAN Christine Kai Li
   15/13

NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra

DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab
   15/10

LEE Jueun

CHAN Leanne Hui Wen
   15/5

OZAKI Seri

JEN Stephanie
   15/14

LEUNG Lok Man Laren

VALLATTUPARAMBIL SUNNY
   15/8

ISMOILOVA Sevinch

BACK Gayoung
   15/9

MAN Ngai See Moriah

Tableau of 8

MA Ho Chee

   15/8

JEON Hayoung

DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab

   15/12

LEE Jueun

JEN Stephanie

   15/10

LEUNG Lok Man Laren

BACK Gayoung

   15/14

MA Ho Chee

Semi-finals

JEON Hayoung

   15/9

LEE Jueun

BACK Gayoung

   15/7

MA Ho Chee

Final

LEE Jueun

   15/11
MA Ho Chee



Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Dubai 25-02-2018

Women's Saber Cadet Individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.

1 MA Ho Chee HKG
2 LEE Jueun KOR
3 BACK Gayoung KOR
3 JEON Hayoung KOR
5 MAN Ngai See Moriah HKG
6 DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab UZB
7 JEN Stephanie TPE
8 LEUNG Lok Man Laren HKG
9 SHEN Yenling Sarah HKG

10 VALLATTUPARAMBIL SUNNY Alka IND
11 OZAKI Seri JPN
12 TAN Christine Kai Li SGP
13 CHAN Leanne Hui Wen SGP
14 ISMOILOVA Sevinch UZB
15 KURODA Honoka JPN
16 NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra KAZ
17 HELY Alexandra AUS
18 LOO Heidi SGP
18 SPICHEVA Sofiya KAZ
20 LOH Alexis SGP
21 PUTO Pimnares THA
22 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA
23 SHAMPILOVA Inabat KAZ
24 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN
25 BATYRBEKOVA Marzhan KAZ
26 TOGAYMURODOVA Shakhnoza UZB
27 SEDIGHI Aysa IRI
27 TAMILSELVI Mani IND

29 ALEMI Sheyda IRI
29 MEKERTICHIAN Sophia Louise AUS
31 UMEKITA Mei JPN
32 KHUDAYBERGANOVA Sevila UZB
33 MADHASEN Nila IND
34 ONGPIPATTANAKUL Virin THA
35 SAETHANG Methawi THA
36 GUPTA Shreya IND
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